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 1 DEPENDENT Family 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS – POST-SECONDARY 
PROGRAM 

ANNUAL (FALL) RATE ANNUAL (FALL) RATE 

OHIP Alternative, Accidental benefits, Travel, 
Health & Dental program 
Total Rate (Excludes applicable taxes) 
TOTAL RATE (Includes applicable taxes) 
 

 
 

774.00 
835.92 

 
 

851.50 
919.62 

JANUARY INTAKE WINTER RATE WINTER RATE 

OHIP Alternative, Accidental benefits, Travel, 
Health & Dental program 
Total Rate (Excludes applicable taxes) 
TOTAL RATE (Includes applicable taxes) 
 

 
 

669.50 
723.06 

 
 

723.78 
781.68 

MAY INTAKE SUMMER RATE SUMMER RATE 

OHIP Alternative, Accidental benefits, Travel, 
Health & Dental program 
Total Rate (Excludes applicable taxes) 
TOTAL RATE (Includes applicable taxes 
 

 
 

580.50 
626.94 

 
 

604.57 
652.94 

ENGLISH LEARNING INSTITUTE (ELI) 1 DEPENDENT 
ANNUAL (FALL) RATE 

2+ DEPENDENTS 
ANNUAL (FALL RATE) 

OHIP Alternative, Accidental benefits, Travel, 
Health & Dental program 
Total Rate (Excludes applicable taxes) 
TOTAL RATE (Includes applicable taxes 
 

 
 

774.00 
835.92 

 
 

851.50 
919.62 

WINTER RATE WINTER RATE 

 
 

669.50 
723.06 

 
 

723.78 
781.68 

SUMMER RATE SUMMER RATE 

 
 

580.50 
626.94 

 
 

604.57 
652.94 

 

Please Note: International students must submit their Family Opt-In application within the first month 

of classes and pay the correspondent dependent’s rate at www.morcare.ca   

 

http://www.morcare.ca/

