SENECA COLLEGE: 2022-2023 FAMILY OPT-IN RATES		Revised July 22, 2022	
	1 DEPENDENT	Family	
INTERNATIONALSTUDENTS – POST-SECONDARY PROGRAM	ANNUAL (FALL) RATE	ANNUAL (FALL) RATE	
OHIP Alternative, Accidental benefits, Travel, Health & Dental program			
Total Rate (Excludes applicable taxes)	774.00	851.50	
TOTAL RATE (Includes applicable taxes)	835.92	919.62	
JANUARY INTAKE	WINTER RATE	WINTER RATE	
OHIP Alternative, Accidental benefits, Travel, Health & Dental program			
Total Rate (Excludes applicable taxes)	669.50	723.78	
TOTAL RATE (Includes applicable taxes)	723.06	781.68	
MAYINTAKE	SUMMER RATE	SUMMER RATE	
OHIP Alternative, Accidental benefits, Travel, Health & Dental program			
Total Rate (Excludes applicable taxes)	580.50	604.57	
TOTAL RATE (Includes applicable taxes	626.94	652.94	
ENGLISH LEARNING INSTITUTE (ELI)	1 DEPENDENT	2+ DEPENDENTS	
	ANNUAL (FALL) RATE	ANNUAL (FALL RATE)	
OHIP Alternative, Accidental benefits, Travel, Health & Dental program			
Total Rate (Excludes applicable taxes)	774.00	851.50	
TOTAL RATE (Includes applicable taxes	835.92	919.62	
	WINTER RATE	WINTER RATE	
	669.50	723.78	
	723.06	781.68	
	SUMMER RATE	SUMMER RATE	
	580.50	604.57	
	626.94	652.94	

**Please Note:** International students must submit their Family Opt-In application within the first month of classes and pay the correspondent dependent's rate at <a href="https://www.morcare.ca">www.morcare.ca</a>